BERMAD Fire Protection
FP-60F-250 Strainers
Approvals
The BERMAD FP-60F-250 Basket Strainers are
intended to be installed in fire protection pipelines
primarily to prevent the clogging of fire sprinkler
nozzles and other debris sensitve components in
water or foam fire systems.

Leq (2) m / ft 9 30 14 46 28 93 36 118 43 140 70 228 73 240 85 279
Flow Properties
Ordering Information
Size in/DN FP-60F-D Strainer Code
Part Number
3"/80 FP-3"-60F-01-H-C-A5-D-ER 60F03HCA5N00001-D-ER-250
4"/100 FP-4"-60F-01-H-C-A5-D-ER 60F04HCA5N00001-D-ER-250
6"/150 FP-6"-60F-01-H-C-A5-D-ER 60F06HCA5N00001-D-ER-250
8”/200 FP-8"-60F-01-H-C-A5-D-ER 60F08HCA5N00001-D-ER-250
10”/250 FP-10"-60F-01-H-C-A5-D-ER 60F10HCA5N00001-D-ER-250
12”/300 FP-12"-60F-01-H-C-A5-D-ER 60F12HCA5N00001-D-ER-250
14”/350 FP-14"-60F-01-H-C-A5-D-ER 60F14HCA5N00001-D-ER-250
16”/400 FP-16"-60F-01-H-C-A5-D-ER 60F16HCA5N00001-D-ER-250
Size in/DN FP-60F-DV Strainer
w/Flushing Valve Code
Part Number
3"/80 FP-3"-60F-01-H-C-A5-DV-ER 60F03HCA5N00001-DV-ER-250
4"/100 FP-4"-60F-01-H-C-A5-DV-ER 60F04HCA5N00001-DV-ER-250
6"/150 FP-6"-60F-01-H-C-A5-DV-ER 60F06HCA5N00001-DV-ER-250
8”/200 FP-8"-60F-01-H-C-A5-DV-ER 60F08HCA5N00001-DV-ER-250
10”/250 FP-10"-60F-01-H-C-A5-DV-ER 60F10HCA5N00001-DV-ER-250
12”/300 FP-12"-60F-01-H-C-A5-DV-ER 60F12HCA5N00001-DV-ER-250
14”/350 FP-14"-60F-01-H-C-A5-DV-ER 60F14HCA5N00001-DV-ER-250
16”/400 FP-16"-60F-01-H-C-A5-DV-ER 60F16HCA5N00001-DV-ER-250